Floor FLMA12 2 As Wipkar Gesloten - Doorlader, WD-NX-33

Ogodlne cechy

Marka Floor
Podkategoria Os srodkowa
licencePlate WD-NX-33
Rok budowy 2001
firstRegistrationDate 22-11-2001
Stan Uzywane

Wi1tasciwosci

Masa wtasna 7.000kg



payloadWeight
GWV

length

width

identificationVin

11.000kg
18.000kg
990cm
255cm

XLTO000000W020687



Floor FLMA12 2 As Wipkar Gesloten - Doorlader, WD-NX-33

accessories

e Central lubrication
e Toolbox

e Air suspension

e Spare wheel
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